
 2020 - 2021 Board of Education Meetings
Approved:  July 7, 2020

HORSEHEADS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Date Name of Meeting Location Executive Time Presentations

Tue., July 7, 2020 Organizational and Business Mtg. HS MMC 6:00 PM

Mon., August 10, 2020
Action on the Tax Warrant & 
Regular Business Meeting

HS MMC 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
Action on Tax Warrant
Professional Development/Education 
Renewal Plan

Thu., September 17, 2020 Regular Business Meeting CS Café 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

Thu., October 15, 2020 Regular Business Meeting GR Café 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

OCTOBER 29-31, 2020 ANNUAL NYSSBA CONVENTION NEW YORK CITY         ONLINE ONLY

Thu., November 19, 2020 Regular Business Meeting BF Café 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

Thu., December 17, 2020 Regular Business Meeting MS Café 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

Thu., January 21, 2021 Regular Business Meeting RR Café 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

JAN/FEB 2021 BOE MID-YEAR RETREAT TBD

Thu., February 4, 2021 Budget Overview HS MMC  6:00 PM
State of the Schools / 2020-2021 Budget 
Roll-out &  Transportation Dept

Thu., February 25, 2021 Regular Business Meeting HS MMC 5:30 PM  6:00 PM
2021-2022 Budget Update and 
Technology, Facilities, & HR 
Presentations

Thu., March 4, 2021 Budget Meeting HS MMC  6:00 PM
2021-2022 Budget Update and Special 
Education & Athletics Presentations

Thu., March 18, 2021 Regular Business Meeting HS MMC 5:30 PM  6:00 PM
2021-2022 Budget Update and 
Instructional Budgets & District Admin

Thu., April 15, 2021 Budget Meeting HS MMC  6:00 PM
2021-2022 Final Budget Development 
Discussion

Wed., April 21, 2021 Regular Business & Budget Meeting HS MMC 5:30 PM  6:00 PM
2021-2022 Budget Adoption and BOCES 
Admin. Budget & Board Elections

Tue., May 4, 2021 (Tentative) Meet the Candidates HS MMC 6:00 PM

Thu., May 6, 2021 Public Hearing on the Budget HS MMC 6:00 PM

Tue., May 18, 2021 Budget Vote & Board Elections HS S. Gym 7AM - 9PM 2021-22 Budget Vote & Board Elections

Wed., May 19, 2021 Regular Business Meeting HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

Thu., June 17, 2021 Regular Business Meeting MS LGI 5:30 PM  6:00 PM

Sat., June 26, 2021 High School Graduation First Arena 10:00 AM Graduation

Tue., July 6, 2021 Organizational and Business Mtgs. HS MMC  6:00 PM
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